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" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Daniel Georgiev - Central defensive midfielder

06 Nov 1982 / 43 years old
Bulgaria

Bulgarian, English

No data available

181 cm. / 75 kg.

o Central defensive midfielder (preferred)
e Central attacking midfielder
e Right midfielder

Right

Daniel is a defensive/offensive midfielder with good technical skills, good passes' quality,
good control of the ball and good cross. He has a good vision of the game, he can play as

central, left/right midfielder on 4-4-2 or 4-3-3. He has a good position in the field.

2009-2010: UEFA Cup with ChernoMore Varna (L1, Bulgaria), games against VFB Stuttgart,
Iskra Stal, PSV Eindhoven. 2008-2009: UEFA Cup with ChernoMore Varna (L1, Bulgaria),
games against FC Makedonia Skopie, Santa Julia Andora, UC Sampdoria Genoa, FC
Maccabi Netanya. 2006: Winner of Bulgarian national Cup with CSKA Sofia (L1, Bulgaria)
2006: Winner of the Superpercup with CSKA Sofia (L1, Bulgaria) 2006: UEFA Cup with
CSKA Sofia (L1, Bulgaria), games against Besiktas JK. 2005-2006: UEFA Cup with
Lokomotiv Plovdiv (L1, Bulgaria), games against OFK Beograd, Bolton Wanderers FC. Since
2005-now: 17 games in European Cups / 3 goals. 2004: Trial at Dynamo Moscow (L1,
Russia). 2001-2002: International player with the Bulgarian national team U21.

In June 2011, Daniel signed 1 year contract with Orduspor Kulubu (Turkish super lig) but
after mutual agreement, the contract terminated in August 2011. With ChernoMore Varna
(L1, Bulgaria), Daniel is used to play on 4-4-2 or 3-5-2. In 2006, Daniel played 6 months
with PFC CSKA (from August to December 2006) and in January 2007, he signed for

ChernoMore Varna. In 2004, Daniel played 6 months with FC Baltika Kaliningrad (from
August to December 2004) and in January 2005, he signed for FC Vihren Sandanski. 2000-
2001: Daniel played 7 months (as amateur) with the team B of Sparta Rotterdam (on loan
from PFC Levski Sofia). Daniel did all his youth development to PFC Levski Sofia (L1,

Bulgaria).


/profile/12059/daniel_georgiev

‘ CARLCER

Since Club

May 2011
Aug 2008

Lokomotiv Plovdiv ( Bulgaria )

Cherno More ( Bulgaria )

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2020/2021 / Chernomorets Balchik / Cup
2019/2020 / Chernomorets Balchik / B PFG
2019/2020 / Chernomorets Balchik / Cup
2018/2019 / Montana / B PFG

2018/2019 / Montana / Cup

2018/2019 / Montana / Play-offs 1/2
2017/2018 / Montana / B PFG

2017/2018 / Septemvri Sofia / A PFG
2017/2018 / Montana / Cup

2016/2017 / Cherno More / A PFG
2016/2017 / Cherno More / Cup
2015/2016 / Cherno More / Super Cup
2015/2016 / Cherno More / A PFG
2015/2016 / Cherno More / UEFA Europa League
2015/2016 / Cherno More / Cup
2014/2015 / Cherno More / Cup
2014/2015 / Cherno More / A PFG
2013/2014 / Cherno More / A PFG
2013/2014 / Cherno More / Cup

2012/2013 / Lokomotiv Plovdiv / A PFG

2012/2013 / Lokomotiv Plovdiv / UEFA Europa League

2012/2013 / Lokomotiv Plovdiv / Super Cup

2011/2012 / Lokomotiv Plovdiv / A PFG

2011/2012 / Lokomotiv Plovdiv / Cup

2010/2011 / Cherno More / A PFG

2010/2011 / Cherno More / Cup

Contracts

No professional contracts found for this club

No professional contracts found for this club

180"

1801'

90’

2564'

27"

90’

1896’

360’

180'

1386’

89’

13'

1933

44"

180"

12'

569'

2926'

213"

2198

146'

90’

1483’

310

1835'

192!

11

36

25

23

25

3

33

25

15

21

t

12

™
r



2009/2010 / Cherno More / A PFG

2009/2010 / Cherno More / UEFA Europa League

2008/2009 / Cherno More / UEFA Europa League
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