



Daniel Georgiev - Central defensive midfielder

Date of birth: 06 Nov 1982 / 43 years old

Nationality: Bulgaria

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

Bulgarian, English

Last contract:

No data available

Height / Weight:

181 cm. / 75 kg.

Position:

- **Central defensive midfielder (preferred)**
- **Central attacking midfielder**
- **Right midfielder**

Foots:

Right

Player profile:

Daniel is a defensive/offensive midfielder with good technical skills, good passes' quality, good control of the ball and good cross. He has a good vision of the game, he can play as central, left/right midfielder on 4-4-2 or 4-3-3. He has a good position in the field.

Achievements:

2009-2010: UEFA Cup with ChernoMore Varna (L1, Bulgaria), games against VFB Stuttgart, Iskra Stal, PSV Eindhoven. 2008-2009: UEFA Cup with ChernoMore Varna (L1, Bulgaria), games against FC Makedonia Skopie, Santa Julia Andora, UC Sampdoria Genoa, FC Maccabi Netanya. 2006: Winner of Bulgarian national Cup with CSKA Sofia (L1, Bulgaria) 2006: Winner of the Superpercup with CSKA Sofia (L1, Bulgaria) 2006: UEFA Cup with CSKA Sofia (L1, Bulgaria), games against Besiktas JK. 2005-2006: UEFA Cup with Lokomotiv Plovdiv (L1, Bulgaria), games against OFK Beograd, Bolton Wanderers FC. Since 2005-now: 17 games in European Cups / 3 goals. 2004: Trial at Dynamo Moscow (L1, Russia). 2001-2002: International player with the Bulgarian national team U21.

Other information:

In June 2011, Daniel signed 1 year contract with Orduspor Kulubu (Turkish super lig) but after mutual agreement, the contract terminated in August 2011. With ChernoMore Varna (L1, Bulgaria), Daniel is used to play on 4-4-2 or 3-5-2. In 2006, Daniel played 6 months with PFC CSKA (from August to December 2006) and in January 2007, he signed for ChernoMore Varna. In 2004, Daniel played 6 months with FC Baltika Kaliningrad (from August to December 2004) and in January 2005, he signed for FC Vihren Sandanski. 2000-2001: Daniel played 7 months (as amateur) with the team B of Sparta Rotterdam (on loan from PFC Levski Sofia). Daniel did all his youth development to PFC Levski Sofia (L1, Bulgaria).

Since	Club	Contracts
May 2011	Lokomotiv Plovdiv (Bulgaria)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2008	Cherno More (Bulgaria)	No professional contracts found for this club



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	L	G	T	→	↔	B	⚽	🟡	🟠	🔴
2020/2021 / Chernomorets Balchik / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2019/2020 / Chernomorets Balchik / B PFG	1801'	20	20	0	1	0	1	4	0	0
2019/2020 / Chernomorets Balchik / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018/2019 / Montana / B PFG	2564'	29	28	1	0	0	0	6	0	0
2018/2019 / Montana / Cup	27'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018/2019 / Montana / Play-offs 1/2	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2017/2018 / Montana / B PFG	1896'	22	22	0	3	0	0	2	0	1
2017/2018 / Septemvri Sofia / A PFG	360'	6	4	2	4	0	0	2	0	0
2017/2018 / Montana / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Cherno More / A PFG	1386'	20	15	5	5	12	1	5	1	0
2016/2017 / Cherno More / Cup	89'	2	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0
2015/2016 / Cherno More / Super Cup	13'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Cherno More / A PFG	1933'	26	21	5	6	5	1	9	0	0
2015/2016 / Cherno More / UEFA Europa League	44'	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Cherno More / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2014/2015 / Cherno More / Cup	12'	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Cherno More / A PFG	569'	11	7	4	3	3	1	2	0	0
2013/2014 / Cherno More / A PFG	2926'	36	33	3	5	0	2	10	0	0
2013/2014 / Cherno More / Cup	213'	3	2	1	0	0	1	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Lokomotiv Plovdiv / A PFG	2198'	25	25	0	2	1	2	9	0	0
2012/2013 / Lokomotiv Plovdiv / UEFA Europa League	146'	2	2	0	1	0	0	2	0	0
2012/2013 / Lokomotiv Plovdiv / Super Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2011/2012 / Lokomotiv Plovdiv / A PFG	1483'	23	15	8	5	1	1	5	0	0
2011/2012 / Lokomotiv Plovdiv / Cup	310'	4	3	1	1	0	0	1	0	0
2010/2011 / Cherno More / A PFG	1835'	25	21	4	12	0	1	4	0	0
2010/2011 / Cherno More / Cup	192'	3	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	0

2009/2010 / Cherno More / A PFG	1123'	17	13	4	7	0	4	3	0	0
2009/2010 / Cherno More / UEFA Europa League	204'	4	2	2	1	0	1	0	0	0
2008/2009 / Cherno More / UEFA Europa League	178'	5	3	2	2	0	0	1	0	0